
 

THE BEGUM NUSRAT BHUTTO WOMEN UNIVERSITY SUKKUR 

E-mail: deputy.df@bnbwu.edu.pk 

     

               

 DATED:   21/04/2023 
   

CORRIGENDUM 

Reference to the NIT published in various newspapers on 07-04-2023 vide PID H # 299/2022.  and 

hoisted on SPPRA Website at Serial No. T01725-22-0010, the following changes have been made 

in schedule of issuance / submission and opening of bids due to some changes in the bidding 

documents;  

 

S# 

 

 

 

Name of Work 
NIT No: Date of 

Purchase 

upto 

Last Date 

and time of 
Submission 
of Bids 

Date and Time 

of Opening of 

Bids 

 

 

1 

Procurement 

of Computer 

Science Lab 

Equipment 

NIT/BNB-WU-

SKR/002 of 2023 

 

06-05-

2023 

 

08-05-2023 

Up to 11:00 

a.m. 

 08-05-2023 

 at 11:30 A.M 

 

The Revised Tender Document can be purchased from office of the Director of Finance or can be 

downloaded from SPPRA website i.e. https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/ and the University 

website www.bnbwu.edu.pk. 

The other terms and conditions will remain the same.  

 

The Procuring Agency reserves the right to reject any or all bids subject to relevant provisions 

of the SPP Rules, 2010 and may cancel the bidding process at any time prior to the acceptance 

of a bid or proposal under Rule-25 of said Rules. 

 

 
Procurement Officer 

BNB Women University Sukkur. 

0331-3171391 

 

 

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/private/nit/view?nitId=23059
http://www.bnbwu.edu.pk/

